Professional Tree Appraisals

The following names are appraiser known to the Mississippi Forestry Commission. This list is not all inclusive
and, furthermore, information presented may not be the most current. The list is in alphabetical order and is in
no way an endorsement of any vendor.

Name

Anderson, Mark

Baker, George
Crawford, Rob

Darr, Brian

Fulgham, Bob

Gilbert, Tom

Guidry, Malcolm
Morgan, Fred
Nahlen, Leonard
Revis, Stan
Slater, Darlene

Thibodeau, Bob

Company

Anderson Natural Resources

Natural Resource Consulting, Inc.

Gulf Coast Urban Forestry

Southern Tree Associates

National Tree Preservation, Inc.

Arborserve Consulting

Malcon Guidry CA LLC
Morgan Tree Service
Nahlen Maint. Service

Tree Longevity Corp.

Growing Greener Community Forestry Services

Bob's Tree Preservation, Inc

Thompson, David  Landscape Architect

City, State, Zip Code

Hattiesburg, MS 39402

Tallassee, AL 36078
Long Beach, MS 39560
Northport, AL 35476

Tupelo, MS 38803

Diamondhead, MS 39525

Covington, LA 70434
Cordova, TN 38016
Long Beach, MS 39560
Orange Beach, AL 36561
Pearl, MS 39209

Church Point, LA 70525

Brandon, MS 39047

Contact Information

549-2694 cell
297-6960 cell

601
601
334) 252-0644
228) 383-1264

205) 333-2477 office
888) 433-8733 toll free
205) 233-8733 cell

800) 316-6630
662) 231-0210 cell

(601)

(601)

(334)

(228)

(205)

(888)

(205)

(800)

(662)

(228) 586-0730
(228) 216-3896 cell
(985) 893-1299
(901) 756-9893
(228) 868-6547
(800) 458-6227
(601) 813-3381
(888)
(337)
(601)

620-8733
319-3957

601) 829-0307
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